
Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 3A 3B

29.09.2025 Monday

30.09.2025 Tuesday

01.10.2025 Wednesday EJC 8:00-12:30                                               

02.10.2025 Thursday
DL 8:00-12:30 / EŁM 12:45-17:15

03.10.2025 Friday

06.10.2025 Monday ECK 8:00-11:45

07.10.2025 Tuesday M.SZWAJKOWSKA

08.10.2025 Wednesday

09.10.2025 Thursday WB

10.10.2025 Friday

EŁM 8:00-12:30

EJC CSM 15:00-18:45

14.10.2025 Tuesday M.Szmyt M.SZWAJKOWSKA

15.10.2025 Wednesday EŁM DL

16.10.2025 Thursday

17.10.2025 Friday DP 15:00-19:30 EŁM

20.10.2025 Monday EŁM ECK  8:00-11:45

21.10.2025 Tuesday M.Szmyt

22.10.2025 Wednesday EŁM

23.10.2025 Thursday WB

24.10.2025 Friday
MM  8:30-13:00                                         DP 

15:00-19:30
EŁM

27.10.2025 Monday EŁM WB

28.10.2025 Tuesday M.Szmyt MM 8:30-13:00 EŁM

29.10.2025 Wednesday EŁM MM  8:30-13:00

30.10.2025 Thursday EJC CSM 14:00-17:45 DP 15:00-19:30

31.10.2025 Friday

03.11.2025 Monday ECK  8:00-11:45 WB

04.11.2025 Tuesday M.Szmyt

05.11.2025 Wednesday DL EŁM

06.11.2025 Thursday WB EŁM

07.11.2025 Friday DP 15:00-19:30

10.11.2025 Monday

13.10.2025 Monday ECK  8:00-11:45

6 ROK ED



11.11.2025 Tuesday

12.11.2025 Wednesday



13.11.2025 Thursday M.SZWAJKOWSKA WB

14.11.2025 Friday

17.11.2025 Monday EŁM DL

18.11.2025 Tuesday

19.11.2025 Wednesday DL

20.11.2025 Thursday

21.11.2025 Friday DP 15:00-19:30

24.11.2025 Monday ECK 8:00-11:45                                                   

25.11.2025 Tuesday M. Szmyt

26.11.2025 Wednesday EŁM

27.11.2025 Thursday

28.11.2025 Friday EJC

01.12.2025 Monday EŁM

02.12.2025 Tuesday

03.12.2025 Wednesday

04.12.2025 Thursday

05.12.2025 Friday

08.12.2025 Monday

09.12.2025 Tuesday

10.12.2025 Wednesday

11.12.2025 Thursday

12.12.2025 Friday

15.12.2025 Monday

16.12.2025 Tuesday

17.12.2025 Wednesday

18.12.2025 Thursday

19.12.2025 Friday

22.12.2025 Monday

23.12.2025 Tuesday

24.12.2025 Wednesday

25.12.2025 Thursday

26.12.2025 Friday

05.01.2026 Monday

06.01.2026 Tuesday

07.01.2026 Wednesday DP CSM  nephrology 15:00-18:45
EJC 8-12:30                                                                    

13:00-17;30 ACHR



08.01.2026 Thursday
M.SZWAJKOWSKA                                                        

EJC CSM 14-:00-17;45

09.01.2026 Friday ACHR 11;00-14;45

12.01.2026 Monday      DP CSM  nephrology 15:00-18:45
W.B 8:00-11:45                                               ACHR 

12:00-15;45

13.01.2026 Tuesday ACHR 11:00-14;45

14.01.2026 Wednesday EJC

15.01.2026 Thursday WB

16.01.2026 Friday ACHR 11;00-14;45

19.01.2026 Monday WB
8:00-12:30 ACHR                                                              15:00-

18:45 EJC CSM

20.01.2026 Tuesday MM 8:30-13:00 M.SZWAJKOWSKA ACHR 14;00-17;45

21.01.2026 Wednesday MM 8:30-13:00

22.01.2026 Thursday DP CSM  nephrology 15:00-18:45

23.01.2026 Friday ACHR 11;00-14;45

26.01.2026 Monday ACHR 11;00-14;45

27.01.2026 Tuesday DP CSM  nephrology 15:00-18:45

28.01.2026 Wednesday EJC

29.01.2026 Thursday
WB                                                                 

EJC CSM 14:00-17:45

30.01.2026 Friday ACHR 11;00-14;45 DP CSM  nephrology 15:00-18:45

EJC

DP CSM  nephrology 

EŁM

MSZ

DP

ACHR

M.SZWAJKOWSKA 

DL

EJC CSM

ECK

MM

WB

free time

Michał Milewski
Provincial specialized children's hospital, Department of Head and Neck Surgery for Children and Youth in the field of Otolaringology

Anna Charemska-Ronchini- Endokrynology Provincial specialized children's hospital, Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision [12H]

Małgorzata Szmyta Neonatology Provincial specialized children's hospital, Clinical Department of Pathology and Birth Defects Newborns and Infants [6H]

Donata Pokorska Neonatology

Provincial specialized children's hospital, Pediatric Clinic – Pediatric II Department with nephrology and Cardiology [5H]

Elżbieta Łobodzińska-Młynarczyk Neurology Provincial specialized children's hospital, Neurology Department for Children [18H]

Donata Pokorska-Nephrology CSM [5H]

Provincial specialized children's hospital, Department of Pediatric Oncology and Hematology [12H]Wanda Badowska

Provincial specialized children's hospital, Seminar room 5 [6H]

CSM [5H]

Provincial specialized children's hospital, Department of Head and Neck Surgery for Children and Adolescents - Department of Ophthalmology [6H]

Cichocka-Kurowska Provincial specialized children's hospital, Pediatric Clinic – Pediatric II Department with nephrology and Cardiology [5H]

Maria Szwajkowska-Ophthalmology 

Dawid Larysz

Elżbieta Jarocka Cyrta Alergology CSM

The Regional Specialized Hospital in Olsztyn, Żołnierska 18 street. The Ward of the Neonatology and Neonatal Intensive Care [6H]

Elżbieta Jarocka Cyrta Alergology


